10/13/22, 12:56 PM

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1590 - Shopify

VANWEB1590 (e raid ) (0 unfuilled )

October 13, 2022 at 10:47 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

gD R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor

Paid
Subtotal
Shipping
Tax

Total

£45.00 x 1
(0110215)
SKU: 0110215
1 item
Standard (0.0 0z)
GB VAT 20%

Paid by customer

Timeline

TODAY

VO

Vandagraph Office Just now
KG

Order confirmation email was sent to Chris Cathles
(chriscathles@tvcalx.co.uk).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 0180.

£59.73 GBP will be added to your Nov 1, 2022 payout.

Confirmation #VT3JPOR74 was generated for this order.

Chris Cathles placed this order on Online Store.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4624854712513

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

(XX ]

10:47 AM

10:47 AM

10:47 AM

10:47 AM

10:47 AM

Customer X
Chris Cathles

3 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

chriscathles@tvcalx.co.uk

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Chris Cathles

The Validation Centre (TVC) Ltd
Unit 15 Brinell Way

Great Yarmouth

NR31 0LU

United Kingdom

+44 1493 443800

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624021185/variants/39610146980033
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5831018250433
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders?customer_id=5831018250433

