## VANWEB1590 Paid Unfulfilled

## October 13, 2022 at 10:47 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)			•••	Customer	×
1	R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor (0110215) SKU: 0110215	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	Chris Cathles 3 orders	
				CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
<b>Paid</b> Subtotal	1 item		£45.00	chriscathles@tvcalx.co.uk	
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)		£6.00	SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
Tax	GB VAT 20%		£10.20		Luit
Total			£61.20	Chris Cathles	
Paid by customer			£61.20	The Validation Centre (TVC) Ltd Unit 15 Brinell Way	
				Great Yarmouth	
				NR31 0LU	
				United Kingdom	
Timolino				+44 1493 443800	

10:47 AM

## **Timeline**

TODAY

Vandagraph Office Just now
KG

Order confirmation email was sent to Chris Cathles 10:47 AM (chriscathles@tvcalx.co.uk).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 0180.

£59.73 GBP will be added to your Nov 1, 2022 payout. 10:47 AM

Confirmation #VT3JP0R74 was generated for this order. 10:47 AM

Chris Cathles placed this order on Online Store.

## **BILLING ADDRESS**

Same as shipping address